

S PL 50 OF 2021

Order No.

Dated: 08-01-2026

Today is fixed for appearance of the defacto complaint and charge with hearing all petition .

Ld PP in charge is present.

Sole accused person is present filed by hazira.

Defacto complaint is present filed by hazira .

Hearing heard in full .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice

Fix 05-03- 2026 for order .

by me

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore